
Employer 
Partners 

Spring 2021  
Programming and Events 

Administration 104 | (574) 520-4425   
sbcareer@iusb.edu  careers.iusb.edu 

Students, RSVP for these events  
and more on the new  

IUSBCareers, powered by Handshake. 

Find it on One.IU 

LinkedIn 
Reviews: 

Employers review 
and provide 
feedback on 
students’ LinkedIn 
accounts. 

Résumé Remix: 
Students receive 
feedback on their 
submitted résumés 
from the Career 
Services Office Staff. 

How Do I Create  
My Résumé: 

Gain a basic 
understanding of a 
well-constructed 
résumé and practical 
steps on how to 
achieve it. 

Standing Out on 
LinkedIn: 

Take away practical 
tips and strategies 
for managing this 
effective and 
powerful job search 
tool. Participation is 
limited so RSVP 
today. 

Virtual Mock 
Interviews: 

Practice makes 
perfect, especially 
when interviewing. 
Get feedback from a 
professional recruiter 
and step-up your 
game. 

Register on IUSBCareers > Events 

Thu, March 18  

11:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Next Steps? 
Check-out the companies attending the fair 

Schedule appointments with the most interesting ones 

Prepare to talk about yourself e.g. education, skills, goals 

Hosted by IU Regional Campuses: 

East • Kokomo • Northwest • Southeast • South Bend • IUPUC 

Program  Date @ Time 

LinkedIn Reviews  Thu, Jan 21 

Résumé Remix  Thu, Jan 28 

LinkedIn Reviews  Thu, Feb 4 

How Do I Create My Résumé Wed, Feb 10 @ 6:00 PM 

Résumé Remix  Tue, Feb 16 

Standing Out on LinkedIn Wed, Feb 17 @ 4:00 PM 

Virtual Mock Interviews Week of Feb 22  

Résumé Remix  Wed, Mar 3 

Professional Portraits + Tue, Mar 9  

LinkedIn Reviews  Thu, Mar 11 

Indiana University 
Regional Virtual  
Career Fair 

Thu, March 18  
11:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Standing Out on LinkedIn Mon, Mar 22 @ 2:30 PM 

Finding Your Purpose  
with a Paycheck Tue, Mar 23 @ 5:30 PM 

Résumé Remix  Tue, Mar 30 

Cover Letters, Résumés, & 
References … Oh My!  Wed, Apr 7 @ 11:30 AM 

Virtual Mock Interviews Week of Apr 12  

Professional Portraits + Wed, Apr 14 

LinkedIn Reviews  Thu, Apr 22 

Résumé Remix  Tue, Apr 27 

LinkedIn Reviews  Thu, May 6 

+ Pending Campus and Special Events Approval.

 Submission due by midnight. 

* Dates are subject to change. 


